
Who do I call? 
 
…To report that my child is absent from school?​  - 781-446-6290 follow the prompts 
 ​Bradford House​ press ​1 

​Perrin House​ press​ 2 
​Phillips House​ press ​3 

 Please call by 9:00 a.m. 
 
...With questions regarding student health services?  ​Call the​ ​Nurse's Office​ ​  781-446-6290 x 4503 

 
. .​With questions about ​Athletics ​ or events​ 781-446-6290 x 4614 
 
...To obtain a transcript?​  Contact ​Guidance Department​ or x 4601 
 
...To contact the​ Bradford House 

Call Lynne Novogroski, Asst Principal / Cheryl Rose, House Asst. 781-446-6290 x 4621 
 

...To contact the ​Perrin House 
Call Marc Bender, Asst Principal / Brenda Iarossi, House Asst. 781-446-6290 x 4632 
 

..To contact the ​Phillips House 
Call Andrew Kelton, Asst Principal / Karen Bognanni, House Asst.  781-446-6290 x 4647 
 

...To contact the ​Principal 
Call Jamie Chisum, Principal / Diane Zinck, Secretary to the Principal  781-446-6290 x 4607 

 
...To contact the ​Director of Guidance 

Call Dana Plunkett, Director / Barbara Dutko, Secretary to the Director 781-446-6​290​ x 4608 
 

...To contact your child's guidance counselor?  
 
Alphabetical Breakdown of counselor assignments for students. 
COUNSELOR 12th - 2019 11th - 2020 10th - 2021 9th - 2022 
     
Marissa Coughlin A - Calh A -Carl A -Carroll A -Carr 
Jane Barrell Call - Dow Carp - E Caruso - Durkin Cart - Ed 
Cindy Hurley Down - Hef F - Hap En-Gross Ee-Gr 
John Steere Hen - Kun Har - Lei Grosso - Ken Hb-Lar 
Julie Trask L - Mea Lev - Moo Ker - Martin Las-Mc 
Dana Plunkett * * * Gs-Haz 
Meg Walendin Mei - Rom Mor - Robe Martinez -Pearson Me-Red 
Janet Sozio Ron - Tec Robi - Ted Peng - Sullivan S. Ree-Te 
Kristi Stone The - Z Tei - Z Sullivan, W - Z Tf-Z 
 
 *varies 
7/18 

mailto:sheridanp@wellesleyps.org
mailto:mcdonaldm@wellesleyps.org
mailto:burnsl@wellesleyps.org
mailto:rosec@wellesleyps.org
mailto:iarossib@wellesleyps.org
mailto:bognannik@wellesleyps.org
mailto:zinckd@wellesleyps.org
mailto:plunkettd@wellesleyps.org
mailto:coughlinm@wellesleyps.org
mailto:barrellj@wellesleyps.org
mailto:hurleyc@wellesleyps.org
mailto:steerej@wellesleyps.org
mailto:traskj@wellesleyps.org
mailto:walendinm@wellesleyps.org
mailto:sozioj@wellesleyps.org
mailto:stonek@wellesleyps.org

